
B.—l [PT. TV], Sup. TO 1940.

NATIVE
DEPARTMENT—

DISTRICT
MAORI

LANDBOARDS— continued.

Revenue
Accounts
for
the

Year
ended

31st
March,

1940.

Interest
Accounts.

82

Totals.

Tokerau.

?

Walariki.
Tairawhiti.
Aotea.

Ikaroa.
South
Island.

Dr.

.£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

Interest
on

amounts
held
and
invested
under
Native

Land
Act,

1931,
sec-

1,498

496

403

125

17

125

291

41

tion
281,

and
other
amounts
specially
invested

Interest
on

amountson
deposit
with
Native
Trustee

....4,374

8

1,232

1,034

113

1,163

515

309

Interest
on

other
investments

..........10,654

457

426

543

4,402

;
2,995

1,478

353

Interest
on

overdrafts

............i

1,750
j

61

205..
15 11,295

174

Totals

........
..

..I

18,276

1,022
j

2,266
j

1,702

4,547

;
5,578
j

2,458

703

Cr.

£££££
£

££

Interest
allocated
in
full

on
amounts
held
under
Native

Land
Act,

1931,

1,498

496

403

125

17

125

291

41

section
281,

anaother
amounts
specially
invested
(as
per

contra)

Other
interest

allocated
to

sundry
blocks,
&c.

..

....3,278....33

666

1,652

849
|

78

Balance
transferred
-to

Income
and

Expenditure
Account....13,500

526

1,863

1,544

3,864

3,801

1,318

584

Totals

............|18,276

1,022

2,266
|

1,702
j

4,547
I

5,578

2,458
j

703


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

