DISTRICT MAURI DAND BOARDS—commund.	S FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1940.
I—DISTRIC	S FOR THE
JEPAKTMEN	UE ACCOUNT
NATIVE	REVENUE

Interest Accounts.

	Totals.	Токетии.	Waikato- Maniapoto.	Wafariki.	Tairawhiti.	Aotea.	Ikaroa.	South Island.
Dr. Interest on amounts held and invested under Native Land Act, 1931, sec-	£ 1,498	96 7 3	£ 403	£ 125	17	£ 125	£ 291	3. 14
ton 231, and cener amounts specially invessed Interest on amounts on deposit with Native Trustee Therest on other investments Interest on overdrafts	4,374 10,654 1.750	8 157 61	1,232 426 205	1,034 543	113 4,402 15	1,163 2,995 1,295	515 1,478 174	309 353
Totals	18,276	1,022	2,266	1,702	1,547	5,578	2,458	7.03
Priesest allocated in full on amounts held under Native Land Act. 1931.	£ 1,498	96 † F	£ 403	£ 125	<u> </u>	£ 125	36.	3; 11
section 251, and other amounts specially invested (as per contro) (ther interest allocated to sundry blocks, &c	$\frac{3,278}{13,500}$	526	1,863	33 1,044	666 3.864	$\frac{1,652}{3,801}$	849 1,318	78
Totals	18,276	1,022	2,266	1,703	4,547	5,578	2,458	703
							The second name of the second name of the second	